
MEDIA  AND COMMUNICATIONS SUPPORT SERVICES 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
FEBRUARY 12, 2009 @ 10:00 A.M. 

PROJECT # 09-20 
 

 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE 
NAME 

1. Name:  C & M Marketing 
Address:  5120 Woodway # 5003  (77056) 
Phone:  281-768-5974 
Fax:  713-461-9554 
E-Mail:  clair@c-mmarketing.com 

 
 
Clair McPherson 

2. Name:  Stanandlon 
Address:  2401 West Bellford (77054) 
Phone:  713-400-7717 
Fax:  713-683-8090 
E-Mail:  rhea@stanandlon.com 

 
 
Rhea Diaz 

3. Name:  Michelle Ramirez 
Address:  15995 North Barkers Landing # 100  (77079) 
Phone:  281-649-9595 
Fax:  281-752-6899 
E-Mail:  michelle@gilbcomm.com 

 
 
Michelle Ramirez 

4. Name:  PattyMorris 
Address:  3100 South Gessner # 110 
Phone:  713-982-9600 
Fax:  713-952-9606 
E-Mail:  patty@boonedeleon.com 

 
 
Patty Morris 

5. Name:  Micah Hirschfield / Fleishman Hillard 
Address:  2800 Post Oak Blvd 
Phone:  713-513-9516 
Fax:  713-961-3316 
E-Mail:  micah.hirschfield@fleishman.com 

 
 
Micah Hirschfield 

6. Name:  d-Mars.com 
Address:  9898 Bissonnet, Ste #570 
Phone:  713-272-9511 or 281-748-8111 
Fax:  713-272-6364 
E-Mail:  president@d-mars.com 

 
 
Keith J. Davis 

7. Name:  C & M Marketing 
Address:  5120 Woodway # 5003 (77056) 
Phone:  281-768-5970 
Fax:  281-461-9554 
E-Mail:  kreed@c-mmarketing.com 

 
 
Karen Reed 

8. Name:  Bradford Eu 
Address:  10900 Northwest Freeway, Ste 201 (77092) 
Phone:  832-256-5232 
Fax:  832-252-9447 
E-Mail:  brad@euentertainment.com 

 
 
Brad Eu 
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9. Name:  Keena & Company 

Address:  9210 Stone Post (77067) 
Phone:  281-807-9002 
Fax: 
E-Mail:  Vicki@keenaandcompany.com 

 
 
Vicki Loper 

10. Name:  Yaffe Deutser 
Address:  1330 Post Oak Blvd # 1350 (77056) 
Phone:  713-212-0700 
Fax:  713-850-2108 
E-Mail:  dlovelace@yaffedeutser.com 

 
 
Diana Lovelace 

11. Name:  Furber Advertising 
Address:  1718 Fairview Street (77006) 
Phone:  713-524-0382 
Fax:  713-807-1382 
E-Mail:  paola@furberadvertising.com 

 
 
Paola Furber 
Elisabeth Weidner 

12. Name:  Paula Ruth & Company P.R. 
Address:  11506 Del Monte  (77077) 
Phone:  281-870-1717 
Fax:  281-870-9939 
E-Mail:  pruth@paularuth.com 

 
 
Paula Ruth 

13. Name:  C & M Marketing 
Address:  5120 Woodway, Ste 5003 
Phone:  713-461-9440 
Fax:  713-461-9554 
E-Mail:  keithcohn@c-mmarketing.com 

 
 
Keith Cohn 

14. Name:  GoGo Business Services 
Address:  955 McKinney Street (77002) 
Phone:  713-275-4646 
Fax:  713-658-1010 
E-Mail:  joib@gogo-biz.com 

 
 
Joi Beasley 

15. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

16. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

17. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 
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18. Name: 

Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

19. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

20. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

21. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

22. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

23. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

24. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

25. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

26. Name: 
Address: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
E-Mail: 

 

 


